

Handwritten text in Devanagari script, likely a manuscript or ledger entry.

Mess Street Book

महादेवः

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		29.4	20		
<u>Record measurement</u>					
<u>Item 1. Filter media - etc.</u>					
for 1m x 1m box —					
Behind Box	2	4.96	0.6	0.7	4.166 Cu
Box 4/box	4	0.75	0.6	0.76	1.368 Cu
for 3m x 2m box —					
Behind x	2	4.28	0.6	2.7	13.867 Cu
Behind R/w	4	3.9	0.6	2.93	27.424 Cu
Total qty =					46.825 Cu
<u>Item 2. Backfilling - etc.</u>					46.82
for 1m x 1m box —					
Behind Box 1/2	2	1.35	5.2	0.2	2.808 Cu
Ded for	2	1.35	4.96	0.73	9.776 Cu
for 3m x 2m box —					

Behind abut	2x4.5x5.2x0.2	=9.36 Cu
do	2x4.5x4.28x2.78	=107.085 Cu
Deduct filter media. (-)		=46.825 Cu
	Net qty =	82.204 Cu
	Qty =	82.20
<u>3. Pile/S 2 Comp. w/ 3m Gr 3</u>		
with all complete work.		
at rigid	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
"	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
at flexible	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
	10x30x3.75x0.075	=84.375 m ³
	1x30x3.75x0.075	=8.437 m ³
	1x14x3.75x0.075	=3.937 m ³
Continuation		Total qty = 608.0 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on a/c bill</u>					
1. <u>Core Name of work</u> —					
Coret. of road from					
Gitwal Renu Path to					
Senari Path					
2. <u>Situation</u> : — Under mmsy (SC)					
3. <u>Agency</u> : — Janindra Narayan Day					
4. <u>Agreement NO</u> : — 14 SBD mmsy					
(SC) of 2019-20					
5. <u>Date of Commencement</u> : — 30.8.19					
6. <u>Date of Completion</u> : — 29.8.20					
7. <u>Date of Entry</u> : — 7.8.20					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
_____ *					
<u>Item 1. Cost of w.b & Ref. etc.</u>					

2.20 km		P-11		
@ 34929.0/km				= 76844.0
2. <u>Clearing & grubbing road</u>				
0.64 Ha		P-11		
@ 49739.47/Ha				= 31833.0
3. <u>Excavation for roadway</u>				
67.62 Cu		P-11		
@ 51.09/Cu				= 3455.0
4. <u>Coret. of embankment</u> —				
67.62 Cu		P-11		
@ 261.90/Cu				= 17710.0
5. <u>Cost of embank 100 m.</u>				
828.86 Cu		P-11		
@ 155.67/Cu				= 129029.0
6. <u>Cost of embank 1000 m.</u>				
207.21 Cu		P-11		

Continuation

[illegible]